

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.12.2024		<p data-bbox="683 324 911 353">SA No. 43 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="683 369 1353 409"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="683 423 1497 510">Mr. A. M. Saklani, counsel for the appellant seeks adjournment.</p> <ol data-bbox="683 515 1273 600" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="683 515 927 555">2. Allowed.<li data-bbox="683 560 1273 600">3. List this matter on 27.03.2025. <p data-bbox="979 703 1474 779" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 19.12.2024</p> <p data-bbox="683 779 735 801">Akash</p>